
Tentative Schedule 

Week Day Topic Material 

1 Friday, August 22, 2008 Introduction 

2 Monday, August 25, 2008 Review (Problem Solving) Notes

Friday, August 29, 2008

3 Monday, September 01, 2008 Holliday 

Friday, September 05, 2008 Review (Search, Heuristics) Notes

4 Monday, September 08, 2008

Friday, September 12, 2008 Planning as Search Paper

5 Monday, September 15, 2008

Friday, September 19, 2008 Graph plan Paper

6 Monday, September 22, 2008

Friday, September 26, 2008 Heuristics for planning Paper

7 Monday, September 29, 2008

Friday, October 03, 2008 Planning with Incomplete Info Paper

8 Monday, October 06, 2008

Friday, October 10, 2008 Midterm 

9 Monday, October 13, 2008 Reasoning about Action and Change Notes

Friday, October 17, 2008

10 Monday, October 20, 2008 RAC with State Constraints Notes

Friday, October 24, 2008

11 Monday, October 27, 2008 Dealing with Observations Notes

Friday, October 31, 2008

12 Monday, November 03, 2008 Sensing actions Notes

Friday, November 07, 2008

13 Monday, November 10, 2008 Probabilistic reasoning Notes

Friday, November 14, 2008

14 Monday, November 17, 2008

Friday, November 21, 2008

Monday, November 24, 2008 Thanksgiving 

Friday, November 28, 2008

15 Monday, December 01, 2008 Final Exam

Friday, December 05, 2008

16 Monday, December 08, 2008

Friday, December 12, 2008


